
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
77 
55 
71 

1 
51 
88 
10 
69 
22 
56 
27 
18 
85 
13 
39 

Nome 
Theo Manna 
Mauro Passarino 
Seba Salom 
Ramiro Gandola 
Agustin Donatti 
Eduardo Burr 
Gleidson Babinha 
Ricardo Fox 
Diego Hilel 
Julio Fortunato 
Thiago Fonseca 
Vinicius Gois 
Eduardo Marques 
Luis Ferraz 
Paulo Grochoski 

Classe 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
GP1000 
1000 EVO 
1000 EVO 
1000 EVO 
1000 EVO 
1000 Light 
1000 Light 
1000 Light 
1000 Light 
1000 Light 

Moto 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 

Melhor Tempo 
1:23.478 
1:23.738 
1:23.927 
1:24.031 
1:24.274 
1:24.501 
1:27.319 
1:27.321 
1:27.603 
1:27.896 
1:28.952 
1:29.657 
1:31.869 
1:33.261 
1:34.220 

na volta. 
3 
7 
9 

10 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.260 
0.449 
0.553 
0.796 
1.023 
3.841 
3.843 
4.125 
4.418 
5.474 
6.179 
8.391 
9.783 

10.742 

Espaço 

0.260 
0.189 
0.104 
0.243 
0.227 
2.818 
0.002 
0.282 
0.293 
1.056 
0.705 
2.212 
1.392 
0.959 

Voltas 
7 
8 
9 

10 
7 
7 
5 
3 
5 

10 
4 
5 
2 
9 
4 

Total Tempo 
15:02.994 
13:48.151 
15:54.071 
16:19.210 
12:06.448 
15:40.081 
10:03.920 

6:47.730 
11:38.257 
15:26.770 

6:52.541 
11:04.778 

4:19.372 
15:12.375 

7:58.131 

T o t a l  T .  

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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Qualificação (15:00 Tempo) in iciado em 11:04:30 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,530 Km 
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